
* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     1
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA          PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         !  100    4    1    1 !   16         1    1 !  940   35    5    5 !                     ! 1056   39    7    7 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         !   86    3    2    2 !   53    2    1    1 !  842   34    5    5 !                     !  981   39    8    8 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       !  186    7    3    3 !   69    2    2    2 ! 1782   69   10   10 !                     ! 2037   78   15   15 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !   43    1    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   43    1    1    1 !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !   43    1    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   43    1    1    1 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  489                !                     !  176                !                     !  665                !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         !  100    4    1    1 !   16         1    1 !  940   35    5    5 !                     ! 1056   39    7    7 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         !   86    3    2    2 !   53    2    1    1 !  842   34    5    5 !                     !  981   39    8    8 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !   43    1    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   43    1    1    1 !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  489                !                     !  176                !                     !  665                !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          !  718    8    4    4 !   69    2    2    2 ! 1958   69   10   10 !                     ! 2745   79   16   16 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     2
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA          PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         !  513    7    8    8 !  287    4    7    8 !  448   12    4    4 !                     ! 1248   23   19   20 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         !  485   10    6    6 !  263    2    7    8 !  459   11    5    5 !                     ! 1207   23   18   19 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       !  998   17   14   14 !  550    6   14   16 !  907   23    9    9 !                     ! 2455   46   37   39 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         !  513    7    8    8 !  287    4    7    8 !  448   12    4    4 !                     ! 1248   23   19   20 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         !  485   10    6    6 !  263    2    7    8 !  459   11    5    5 !                     ! 1207   23   18   19 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          !  998   17   14   14 !  550    6   14   16 !  907   23    9    9 !                     ! 2455   46   37   39 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     3
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         !  613   11    9    9 !  303    4    8    9 ! 1388   47    9    9 !                     ! 2304   62   26   27 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         !  571   13    8    8 !  316    4    8    9 ! 1301   45   10   10 !                     ! 2188   62   26   27 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 1184   24   17   17 !  619    8   16   18 ! 2689   92   19   19 !                     ! 4492  124   52   54 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !   43    1    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   43    1    1    1 !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !   43    1    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   43    1    1    1 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  489                !                     !  176                !                     !  665                !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         !  613   11    9    9 !  303    4    8    9 ! 1388   47    9    9 !                     ! 2304   62   26   27 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         !  571   13    8    8 !  316    4    8    9 ! 1301   45   10   10 !                     ! 2188   62   26   27 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !   43    1    1    1 !                     !                     !                     !   43    1    1    1 !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  489                !                     !  176                !                     !  665                !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          ! 1716   25   18   18 !  619    8   16   18 ! 2865   92   19   19 !                     ! 5200  125   53   55 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     4
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

GIPUZKOA             PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         !  228    5    4    4 !    9         1    1 ! 2549   84   14   16 !                     ! 2786   89   19   21 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         !  203    5    4    5 !   41    2           ! 2367   80   14   17 !                     ! 2611   87   18   22 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       !  431   10    8    9 !   50    2    1    1 ! 4916  164   28   33 !                     ! 5397  176   37   43 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !   92    7           !                     !                     !                     !   92    7           !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !   92    7           !                     !                     !                     !   92    7           !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         !  228    5    4    4 !    9         1    1 ! 2549   84   14   16 !                     ! 2786   89   19   21 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         !  203    5    4    5 !   41    2           ! 2367   80   14   17 !                     ! 2611   87   18   22 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !   92    7           !                     !                     !                     !   92    7           !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          !  523   17    8    9 !   50    2    1    1 ! 4916  164   28   33 !                     ! 5489  183   37   43 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     5
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

GIPUZKOA             PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         !  430    9    5    7 !  350    9    6    6 ! 2206   51   30   34 !                     ! 2986   69   41   47 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         !  490   12    5    5 !  344    8    6    6 ! 2114   42   36   42 !                     ! 2948   62   47   53 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       !  920   21   10   12 !  694   17   12   12 ! 4320   93   66   76 !                     ! 5934  131   88  100 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         !  430    9    5    7 !  350    9    6    6 ! 2206   51   30   34 !                     ! 2986   69   41   47 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         !  490   12    5    5 !  344    8    6    6 ! 2114   42   36   42 !                     ! 2948   62   47   53 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          !  920   21   10   12 !  694   17   12   12 ! 4320   93   66   76 !                     ! 5934  131   88  100 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     6
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

GIPUZKOA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         !  658   14    9   11 !  359    9    7    7 ! 4755  135   44   50 !                     ! 5772  158   60   68 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         !  693   17    9   10 !  385   10    6    6 ! 4481  122   50   59 !                     ! 5559  149   65   75 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 1351   31   18   21 !  744   19   13   13 ! 9236  257   94  109 !                     !11331  307  125  143 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !   92    7           !                     !                     !                     !   92    7           !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !   92    7           !                     !                     !                     !   92    7           !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         !  658   14    9   11 !  359    9    7    7 ! 4755  135   44   50 !                     ! 5772  158   60   68 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         !  693   17    9   10 !  385   10    6    6 ! 4481  122   50   59 !                     ! 5559  149   65   75 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !   92    7           !                     !                     !                     !   92    7           !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          ! 1443   38   18   21 !  744   19   13   13 ! 9236  257   94  109 !                     !11423  314  125  143 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     7
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

BIZKAIA              PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         !  301   10    3    4 !   32         2    2 ! 3533  122   25   25 !                     ! 3866  132   30   31 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         !  287    8    5    6 !   29         2    3 ! 3207  113   25   25 !                     ! 3523  121   32   34 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       !  588   18    8   10 !   61         4    5 ! 6740  235   50   50 !                     ! 7389  253   62   65 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !  244         3    5 !                     !                     !                     !  244         3    5 !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  244         3    5 !                     !                     !                     !  244         3    5 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         !  301   10    3    4 !   32         2    2 ! 3533  122   25   25 !                     ! 3866  132   30   31 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         !  287    8    5    6 !   29         2    3 ! 3207  113   25   25 !                     ! 3523  121   32   34 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !  244         3    5 !                     !                     !                     !  244         3    5 !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          !  832   18   11   15 !   61         4    5 ! 6740  235   50   50 !                     ! 7633  253   65   70 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     8
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

BIZKAIA              PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         ! 1920   50   25   28 !  521   11    8    9 ! 1793   45   21   20 !  138    7           ! 4372  113   54   57 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         ! 1888   47   25   28 !  451    7   12    6 ! 1771   41   21   26 !  115    6           ! 4225  101   58   60 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 3808   97   50   56 !  972   18   20   15 ! 3564   86   42   46 !  253   13           ! 8597  214  112  117 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         ! 1920   50   25   28 !  521   11    8    9 ! 1793   45   21   20 !  138    7           ! 4372  113   54   57 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         ! 1888   47   25   28 !  451    7   12    6 ! 1771   41   21   26 !  115    6           ! 4225  101   58   60 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          ! 3808   97   50   56 !  972   18   20   15 ! 3564   86   42   46 !  253   13           ! 8597  214  112  117 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     9
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

BIZKAIA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         ! 2221   60   28   32 !  553   11   10   11 ! 5326  167   46   45 !  138    7           ! 8238  245   84   88 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         ! 2175   55   30   34 !  480    7   14    9 ! 4978  154   46   51 !  115    6           ! 7748  222   90   94 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 4396  115   58   66 ! 1033   18   24   20 !10304  321   92   96 !  253   13           !15986  467  174  182 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !  244         3    5 !                     !                     !                     !  244         3    5 !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  244         3    5 !                     !                     !                     !  244         3    5 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         ! 2221   60   28   32 !  553   11   10   11 ! 5326  167   46   45 !  138    7           ! 8238  245   84   88 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         ! 2175   55   30   34 !  480    7   14    9 ! 4978  154   46   51 !  115    6           ! 7748  222   90   94 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !  244         3    5 !                     !                     !                     !  244         3    5 !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          ! 4640  115   61   71 ! 1033   18   24   20 !10304  321   92   96 !  253   13           !16230  467  177  187 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     1
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         !  629   19    8    9 !   57         4    4 ! 7022  241   44   46 !                     ! 7708  260   56   59 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         !  576   16   11   13 !  123    4    3    4 ! 6416  227   44   47 !                     ! 7115  247   58   64 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 1205   35   19   22 !  180    4    7    8 !13438  468   88   93 !                     !14823  507  114  123 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !  379    8    4    6 !                     !                     !                     !  379    8    4    6 !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  379    8    4    6 !                     !                     !                     !  379    8    4    6 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  489                !                     !  176                !                     !  665                !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         !  629   19    8    9 !   57         4    4 ! 7022  241   44   46 !                     ! 7708  260   56   59 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         !  576   16   11   13 !  123    4    3    4 ! 6416  227   44   47 !                     ! 7115  247   58   64 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !  379    8    4    6 !                     !                     !                     !  379    8    4    6 !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  489                !                     !  176                !                     !  665                !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          ! 2073   43   23   28 !  180    4    7    8 !13614  468   88   93 !                     !15867  515  118  129 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     2
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         ! 2863   66   38   43 ! 1158   24   21   23 ! 4447  108   55   58 !  138    7           ! 8606  205  114  124 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         ! 2863   69   36   39 ! 1058   17   25   20 ! 4344   94   62   73 !  115    6           ! 8380  186  123  132 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 5726  135   74   82 ! 2216   41   46   43 ! 8791  202  117  131 !  253   13           !16986  391  237  256 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         ! 2863   66   38   43 ! 1158   24   21   23 ! 4447  108   55   58 !  138    7           ! 8606  205  114  124 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         ! 2863   69   36   39 ! 1058   17   25   20 ! 4344   94   62   73 !  115    6           ! 8380  186  123  132 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          ! 5726  135   74   82 ! 2216   41   46   43 ! 8791  202  117  131 !  253   13           !16986  391  237  256 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     3
-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24
***************
*             *
*    BACH     *
*             *
***************

TOTAL GENERAL

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+
!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X          !      T O T A L      !
!                             !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !        G R U P O S  !
!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! D !          1.BACH         ! 3492   85   46   52 ! 1215   24   25   27 !11469  349   99  104 !  138    7           !16314  465  170  183 !
! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! U !          2.BACH         ! 3439   85   47   52 ! 1181   21   28   24 !10760  321  106  120 !  115    6           !15495  433  181  196 !
! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 6931  170   93  104 ! 2396   45   53   51 !22229  670  205  224 !  253   13           !31809  898  351  379 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! N !        BACH NOCT        !  379    8    4    6 !                     !                     !                     !  379    8    4    6 !
! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  379    8    4    6 !                     !                     !                     !  379    8    4    6 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  489                !                     !  176                !                     !  665                !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          1.BACH         ! 3492   85   46   52 ! 1215   24   25   27 !11469  349   99  104 !  138    7           !16314  465  170  183 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! O !          2.BACH         ! 3439   85   47   52 ! 1181   21   28   24 !10760  321  106  120 !  115    6           !15495  433  181  196 !
! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
! A |          BACH NOCT      !  379    8    4    6 !                     !                     !                     !  379    8    4    6 !
! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  489                !                     !  176                !                     !  665                !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+
!   !          TOTAL          ! 7799  178   97  110 ! 2396   45   53   51 !22405  670  205  224 !  253   13           !32853  906  355  385 !
+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$L
IL
CB
"H
i


